

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1303 OF 2005

BALDEV SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1380 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2011 The Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

*Proxy counsel for

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep K. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master

*Proxy counsel did not appearance slip